Kupittaan Keilahalli / Turun Keilailuliitto ry
Viikkokilpailu 1/2025
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Nimi

Pelkonen, Seija
Kiili, Marketta
Takatupa, Elvi
Huoponen, Paivi
Hongisto, Marja
Nisula, Raili
Rainisalo, Anja
Kaukinen, Maarit

Nimi

Vuorinen, Eero
Palokoski, Raimo
Lehtovirta, Arto
Jalava, Lasse
Ruohonen, Markku
Wiik, Erkki

Murto, Timo
Pelkonen, Seija
Ojala, Pertti
Pitkdnen, Lasse
Kuttila, Kari
Lindholm, Heikki
Kaseniemi, Mauno
Kiili, Marketta
Takatupa, Elvi
Virtanen, Jari
Sanevuori, Jorma
Agte, Norbert
Uuttu, Martti
Ojanen, Jarmo
Huoponen, Paivi
Hongisto, Marja
Nisula, Raili
Rainisalo, Anja
Kettunen, Lasse
Reuna, Reijo
Turkia, Kari
Kyynarainen, Jouko
Kaukinen, Maarit

Seura

Turun Urheiluliitto
Turun Seudun Kaatajat
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Turun Weikot

Turun Weikot

Turun Seudun Kaatajat
Turun Weikot

Turun Weikot

Seura
Bowlingforeningen Aifk
TPS Keilaajat ry
Keilakerho -29 Ry
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Turun Weikot
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Turun Urheiluliitto

Turun Weikot

Turun Urheiluliitto
Keilakerho -29 Ry

Turun Urheiluliitto

TPS Keilaajat ry

Turun Seudun Kaatajat
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Keilakerho -29 Ry

Turun Weikot
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Turun Weikot
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Turun Weikot

Turun Weikot

Turun Seudun Kaatajat
Turun Weikot
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Ratas

Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat
Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat
Turun Weikot

Tulos
1168
1061
1061
985
951
917
914
712

Tulos
1295
1241
1236
1209
1194
1185
1180
1168
1124
1113
1091
1091
1080
1061
1061
1056
1040
1038
1033
1020
985
951
917
914
913
908
904
900
712



